3/28/2025

20 SPOT

PENNY

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

OOl WN P

10
15

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$75.00

$75.00
$20.90

$20.90
$1.25
$150.25
$50.50
$34.00
$0.25
$25.75
$10.00
$15.00

$287.00

$382.90

Winners

$37.00

$37.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$45.50
$30.25
$2.63
$0.00
$9.00
$1.00
$0.00

$88.38

$125.38

DB

Hold
$38.00

$38.00
$20.90

$20.90
$1.25
$104.75
$20.25
$31.37
$0.25
$16.75
$9.00
$15.00

$198.62

$257.52

Per centOfSales

19.59

19.59
5.46

5.46
0.33
39.24
13.19
8.88
0.07
6.72
261
3.92

74.95

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.29

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.72
0.70

WeightedAve
-0.06

0.05

0.00
0.31
0.10
0.07
0.00
0.05
0.02
0.03

0.57



