	<u>Wager Type</u> 20 SPOT	NumOfNums 20	<u>Sales</u> \$75.00	<u>Winners</u> \$37.00	<u>Hold</u> \$38.00	PercentOfSales 19.59	ExpectedReturn -0.29	WeightedAve -0.06
20 SPOT	Totals:	20	\$75.00	\$37.00	\$38.00	19.59	-0.2)	-0.00
	PENNY	8	\$20.90	\$0.00	\$20.90	5.46	1.00	0.05
PENNY	Totals:		\$20.90	\$0.00	\$20.90	5.46		
	Regular	1	\$1.25	\$0.00	\$1.25	0.33	0.75	0.00
	Regular	2	\$150.25	\$45.50	\$104.75	39.24	0.78	0.31
	Regular	3	\$50.50	\$30.25	\$20.25	13.19	0.76	0.10
	Regular	4	\$34.00	\$2.63	\$31.37	8.88	0.76	0.07
	Regular	5	\$0.25	\$0.00	\$0.25	0.07	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$25.75	\$9.00	\$16.75	6.72	0.73	0.05
	Regular	10	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$9.00	2.61	0.72	0.02
	Regular	15	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	3.92	0.70	0.03
Regular	Totals:		\$287.00	\$88.38	\$198.62	74.95		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			\$382.90	\$125.38	\$257.52	100.00		0.57

1